FEATURES
 Fast response zirconium dioxide (ZrO2) sensor in
conjunction with the OXY-LC oxygen sensor interface board
 Long life, non-depleting technology
 Integral heating element
 High accuracy
 Linear output signal
OUTPUT VALUES

For technical assistance or advice, please email:
ORDER INFORMATION
Referring to the tables below will allow you to tailor a system to
suit your specific requirements.
For example: Ordering part numbers OXY-LC-A25-455 and
O2S-FR-T2-18BM-C will create a system that has a 4—20mA
analogue output from the board and a sensor probe that has a
length of 28mm from the sensor tip to the beginning of the
M18x1.5 screw mount.
Interface Board
Sensor
 DESCRIPTION
The Oxygen Measurement System is a complete solution
consisting of a zirconium dioxide oxygen sensor and interface PCB.
Dimensional overview given below; full specifications for each,
including complete outline drawing and electrical interface details
can be found:
 DS0122 ZrO2 Screw Fit Probe Datasheet
 DS0058 OXY-LC Oxygen Sensor Interface Datasheet
Contact support@co2meter.com for details.
Interface Board layout
Always handle the interface board using the correct ESD
handling precautions.
Sensor layout
PCB
Part Number
O2
Measure
Range
Output
Type
Heater
Voltage
OXY-LC-485 0.1% and 100% Modbus RTU Configurable
OXY-LC-A25-455 0.1 to 25%
Current:
4—20mA
4.55VDC
OXY-LC-V25-455 0.1 to 25%
Voltage:
0—10VDC
4.55VDC
OXY-LC-A100-455 0.1 to 100%
Current:
4—20mA
4.55VDC
OXY-LC-V100-455 0.1 to 100%
Voltage:
0—10VDC
4.55VDC
Sensor Part Number Probe Length